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Event Name Participant Status
JV Boys Soccer home vs Kenston JV Boys Soccer Active
Sat  08/22/2020  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer @ Marlington JV Boys Soccer Active
Tue  08/25/2020  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
MARLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
JV Boys Soccer @ Hoover JV Boys Soccer Active
Sat  08/29/2020  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
HOOVER HIGH SCHOOL
JV Boys Soccer home vs North Royalton JV Boys Soccer Active
Mon  08/31/2020  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer @ Woodridge JV Boys Soccer Active
Sat  09/05/2020  4:00 pm - 5:30 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer home vs Hoover JV Boys Soccer Active
Tue  09/08/2020  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer home vs GlenOak JV Boys Soccer Active
Sat  09/12/2020  10:00 am - 11:30 am
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer @ Highland JV Boys Soccer Active
Wed  09/16/2020  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL
JV Boys Soccer @ Lake JV Boys Soccer Active
Thu  09/17/2020  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Lake High School
JV Boys Soccer @ Mansfield JV Boys Soccer Cancelled
Sat  09/19/2020  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
JV Boys Soccer home vs Norton JV Boys Soccer Active
Thu  09/24/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer @ Hoban JV Boys Soccer Active
Sat  09/26/2020  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Archbishop Hoban High School
JV Boys Soccer home vs CVCA JV Boys Soccer Active
Tue  09/29/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm   
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Location
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer @ University School JV Boys Soccer Active
Sat  10/03/2020  10:00 am - 11:30 am
UNIVERSITY SCH
JV Boys Soccer home vs New Philadelphia JV Boys Soccer Cancelled
Mon  10/05/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer home vs Archbishop Hoban JV Boys Soccer Active
Tue  10/06/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer home vs Streetsboro JV Boys Soccer Cancelled
Sat  10/10/2020  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer @ North Royalton JV Boys Soccer Active
Mon  10/12/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
North Royalton High School
JV Boys Soccer home vs Walsh Jesuit JV Boys Soccer Active
Thu  10/15/2020  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Green Street Stadium
JV Boys Soccer home vs Highland JV Boys Soccer Active
Sat  10/17/2020  3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
Green Street Stadium


